ITEM MO, PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QY.
1 3-543/00 ASSY, BALL END W/ POST BASE, RIGHT 1
1.1 V108100 |EMD BALL TOWEL BAR, 500 SERIES 1
1.2 11074,00 POST, 500 SERIES 1
1.3 yraaz HEX HEAD CAP SCREW, 1/4-20, 7/E" L 1
1.4 008 SET SCREW. CUP POMT 832, 37147 L. 1
2 1061%/00 |ESCUTCHEDM, TRADMOMAL LAV 1°-20 2
3 3-568 ASSY, WALL MOUNT HARDWARE KIT 2
31 11050 FADUNTIMNG KIT, WALL FLAMGE 1
32 43 SCREW, FLATHD #10 312E W/ #2 PHEL DRIVE, L 1
33 Fa044 AMCHOR SCREW 378" HOLE, TOGGLER AFID |
4 3-54%/00 ASSY, BALL END W/ POST BASE. LEFT 1
4.1 F1081,00 IEND BALL. TOWEL BAR, 500 SERIES 1
42 V10R800 |PO$1. 500 SERIES |
43 L Frsrs IHEK HEAD CAP SCREW, 1/4-20, 7/8" L 1
4.4 008 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32. 3/ 147 L 1
5 |Fa%0a 5/6-4 HEX KEY |
& 3405500 TP ROLL SFRING HOLDER 1
&
-
-
L ERANCING M ACEORDANCE W
ALL < UPCHATED DRAWING AMD COMPONETS 20me RAH - ‘
. | TANGIARES. (MLESS OTHERWRE TP HOLDER DOUBLE POST, HEX
IONE | REV. DESCRIFTION DATE | APPROVED . AMENTILIEE NIC ] S TRADITIONAL SERIES
R Ns ———— e L ..I NE:IASS" mDm LIM LR £l 15. i
., PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL APRERCATERE e SIZE  ASM/FRT NO, REV
COETA MELLM%;E%E THE FCRMATION CONLAMED B THE Dl e BUANY

8 Tl 200LE FROFERTY OF ISd Manaf AL TLING E DATE '5m' ?Efm C

FHOME 714.380. 4800 ANT REFRODUCTCN 1 FART OF A4 & wioil | 89 CRAWH BAH Af2317014

FAX: Ml4a173130 WITHOUT THE WEITTIN PRRASRON OF BT
Defining Luxury SBince 1958 MANF AT 1 PRCHSRITED: DO NOTSCALE DRAWING | CHECHED GRE SCALE: 1:4 WEIGHT: Ibs. SHEET | OF 2

5

3




